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Lo Barnechea - 2a Fecha Interescolar de Padel

Calendar: Madre/Padre-Hija/o Menores 10 / Fase grupos

Date/venue

8/10/25,12:00 PM
Canchal

8/10/25,12:00 PM
Cancha 3

8/10/25,12:00 PM
Cancha 2

8/10/25,12:00 PM
Cancha 4

8/10/25,12:15 PM
Canchal

8/10/25,12:15 PM
Cancha 3

8/10/25,12:15 PM
Cancha 2

8/10/25, 12:15 PM
Cancha 4

8/10/25,12:30 PM
Canchal

8/10/25,12:30 PM
Cancha 3

8/10/25,12:30 PM
Cancha 2

8/10/25,12:30 PM
Cancha 4

Home

Hind Alarja
Rafaella Fajre

Nicolas Duhart
Nicolds Duhart

Catalina Jano
Matias Alamo

Jaime Julio
Diego Julio

Soledad Torres
Matilde Melin

Felipe Hurtado
Ignacio Hurtado

Matias Toledo Weinacker
Mariano Toledo Farcuh

Eugenia Nieva
Santiago Demergasso Nieva

Hind Alarja
Rafaella Fajre

Soledad Torres
Matilde Melin

Catalina Jano
Matias Alamo

Matias Toledo Weinacker
Mariano Toledo Farcuh

1/1

Result

0-6

5-1

4-3

5-4

6-0

6-1

6-1

5-0

0-6

1-5

5-2

Away team

Felipe Hurtado
Ignacio Hurtado

Soledad Torres
Matilde Melin

Eugenia Nieva
Santiago Demergasso Nieva

Matias Toledo Weinacker
Mariano Toledo Farcuh

Hind Alarja
Rafaella Fajre

Nicolas Duhart
Nicolds Duhart

Catalina Jano
Matias Alamo

Jaime Julio
Diego Julio

Nicolas Duhart
Nicolas Duhart

Felipe Hurtado
Ignacio Hurtado

Jaime Julio
Diego Julio

Eugenia Nieva
Santiago Demergasso Nieva
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